FPR4115-NGIPS-K9 Cisco 
Firepower NGIPS A

02.02.2021 2,000 EA
4915273.00 
INR

9830546.00

CGST (9.00%) 884749.14
SGST (9.00%) 884749.14

Total: 19,998,246.00
Gross Conditions.
Discount
Freight
Insurance
CGST (9.00%) 1,799,842.14
SGST (9.00%) 1,799,842.14

Grand Total 23,597,930.28

Total Value (In Words): RUPEES TWO CRORE THIRTY FIVE LAKH NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY 
AND TWENTY EIGHT PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote contract/Purchase order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: We require an order acknowledgement for the following items with in 48 hrs.